901AGQF180 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch 901AGQF180 E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch 901AGQF180
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 901AGQF180
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SWITCH TRAVEL 0.30mm
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES 901
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OUTLINE 6.10mm x 4.30mm
OTHER NAMES
901AGQF160/TR
901AGQF180/TR
EG2525TR
P010960
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
OPERATING FORCE 180gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES Board Guide
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Tactile Switch SPST-NO Side Actuated Surface Mount, Right Angle
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 12VDC
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Rectangular Button
ACTUATOR ORIENTATION Side Actuated
ACTUATOR MATERIAL -
ACTUATOR LENGTH, RIGHT ANGLE -
ACTUATOR HEIGHT OFF PCB, VERTICAL -
901AGQF180
Part Number: 901AGQF180
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
901AGQF180.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 901AGQF180
901AGQF180.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
9019400000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 0.5MM 14 WHT 1 = 500PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019430000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 1.5MM 14 BK 1 = 500PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
901X
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  901X=WILMAR PHASE SEQUENCE 46
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019340000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 50.0MM 36 BLU 1 = 50PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
901DD
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SET AIR HLD FIT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
901F.000-00
Manufacturers:  EAO
Description:  ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON MAIN 1NC+
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019420000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 1.0MM 14 RED 1 = 500PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019350000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 50.0MM 40 BLU 1 = 50PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
901B
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  CASE CARRY-HARD 4X HH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
90194-AS
Manufacturers:  Preci-Dip
Description:  SPRING LOAD CONT SLD CUP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019330000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 35.0MM 39 RED 1 = 50PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
9019410000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  FERRULE 0.75MM 14 GRY 1 = 500PCS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ